:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10503742

Nov 29, 2024 - 08:28 (UTC)

In epoch 328,241 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1327470 - 0.019388199 ETH®
69.19 USD

2 1327471 - 0.019440202 ETH®
69.37 USD

3 1327472 - 0.019426625 ETH®
69.33 USD

4 1327473 - 0.019401635 ETH®
69.24 USD

S 1327474 - 0.019430588 ETH®
69.34 USD

6 1327475 - 0.019413432 ETH®
69.28 USD

7 1327476 - 0.019410291 ETH®
69.27 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10503742
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/328241
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1327470
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1327471
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1327472
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1327473
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1327474
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1327475
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1327476

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1327477

1327478

1327479

1327480

1327481

1327482

1327483

1327484

1327485

Validator Id

458419

Amount

- 0.019433621
69.35 USD

- 0.019373894
69.14 USD

- 0.019433192
69.35 USD

- 0.019416980
69.29 USD

- 0.019421887
69.31 USD

- 0.019395547
69.22 USD

- 0.019406773
69.26 USD

- 0.019386084
69.18 USD

- 0.019429912
69.34 USD

Amount

+ 0.046128475
164.62 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1327477
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1327478
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1327479
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1327480
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1327481
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1327482
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1327483
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1327484
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1327485
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/458419

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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